1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name party (1) Ernst KUTSCHBACH (6) Albrecht HINKEL (2) Uwe HELD Name (3) Uwe HOCH Inte (4) Ralf GUENTHER Inte (5) Mamfred STASCHE Inte Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes [] No [X]	he attached original documents of copy thereof. e and address of receiving (ies): e: Cindatec Ingenieurtechnische Dienste GmbH. hal Address:	
(1) Ernst KUTSCHBACH (6) Albrecht HINKEL part (2) Uwe HELD Nan (3) Uwe HOCH Inte (4) Ralf GUENTHER Inte (5) Manfred STASCHE Inte Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes [] No [X]	(ies): a: <u>Cindatec Ingenieurtechnische Dienste GmbH.</u> hal Address: at Address: <u>Annaberger Strasse 240, D-09125</u> emnitz, <u>Germany</u> State:Zip:	
3. Nature of conveyance: MLD 9-2-98 Street [X] A: signment [] Merger	emnitz, Germany State: Zip:	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the ex A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Pat 09/117,611 I herebideposition 09/117,611 I herebideposition Additional numbers attached? [] Y 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total patent Name: C. Bruce Hamburg, Esq. 7. Total Internal Address: Jordan and Hamburg [] En Chanin Building [] Street Address: 122 East 42nd Street 8. Charge the set 8. Charge the set		
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Pat 09/117,611 I herebideposit 09/117,611 First CL. Commin Washin Dated: Additional numbers attached? [] Y 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total paten Name: C. Bruce Hamburg, Esq. 7. Total Internal Address: Jordan and Hamburg [] En Chanin Building [] En [X] Au Street Address: 122 East 42nd Street 8. Charge the sa		
09/117,611 I herebinderson First CL Comming Comming Dated: Additional numbers attached? [] Y 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total patent Name: C. Bruce Hamburg, Esq. 7. Total Internal Address: Jordan and Hamburg [] En Chanin Building [] En [X] Au Street Address: 122 East 42nd Street 8. Charge the sate	cution date of the application is	
Additional numbers attached? [] Y Additional numbers attached? [] Y S. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total patent Name: C. Bruce Hamburg, Esq. 7. Total Internal Address: Jordan and Hamburg [] En Chanin Building [] En Suite 3303 [X] Au Street Address: 122 East 42nd Street 8. Charge the sate 8. Charge the sate	nt No.(s)	
Additional numbers attached? [] Y 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total patent Name: C. Bruce Hamburg, Esq. 7. Total Internal Address: Jordan and Hamburg [] En Chanin Building [] En [X] Au Street Address: 122 East 42nd Street 8. Charge the sa	certify that this correspondence is being d with the United States Postal Services as s Mail in an envelope addressed to: sioner Of Patents and Trademarks, ton, D.C. 20231, on September 2, 1998	
correspondence concerning document should be mailed: patent Name: C. Bruce Hamburg, Esq. 7. Total Internal Address: Jordan and Hamburg [] En Chanin Building [] En Suite 3303 [X] Au Street Address: 122 East 42nd Street 8. Charge the sa	September 2, 1998 C. Bruce-Hamburg Reg. No. 22,389	
Internal Address: Jordan and Hamburg 7. Total Chanin Building [] En Suite 3303 [X] Au Street Address: 122 East 42nd Street 8. Charge the sa	umber of applications and 1	
Internal Address: Jordan and Hamburg [] En Chanin Building [X] Au Suite 3303 ad Street Address: 122 East 42nd Street 8. Charge the sa the sa		
Chanin Building [X] Au Suite 3303 ac Street Address: 122 East 42nd Street 8. Charge the sa the sa	ee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ <u>40.00</u>	
Street Address: <u>122 East 42nd Street</u> 8. Chargethe set		
8. Chargen the sa	horized to be charged to deposit	
	10-1250 e any excess or credit any refund to ne deposit account number indicated 09/23/1998 DNGUYEN 00000119 101250 09117611	
DO NOT USE THIS SPAC		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. C. Bruce Hamburg Name of Person Signing		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	s true and correct September 2, 1998	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments		

PATENT REEL: 9588 FRAME: 0232

ASSIGNMENT

For value received, we, Ernst KUTSCHBACH, Uwe HELD, Uwe HOCH, Ralf GUENTHER, Manfred STASCHE and Albrecht HINKEL, residing respectively at Neefestrasse 25d, D-09119 Chemnitz, Germany, Agnes-Smedley-Strasse 8, D-09126, Chemnitz, Germany, Wohnpark Falke 6, D 09355 Gersdorf, Germany, Zwickauer Strasse 62, D-08451 Crimmitschau, Germany, Willy-Borngaesser Strasse 11, D-65197, Wiesbaden, Germany, Wagnergasse 1a, D-09573, Gruenberg, Germany, hereby sell, assign, and transfer to Cindatec Ingenieurtechnische Dienste GmbH, a corporation existing under the laws of Germany, located at Annaberger Strasse 240, D-09125 Chemnitz, Germany, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title, and interest for all countries including the United States of America, in and to

certain inventions relating to **PROCESS AND SYSTEM FOR DETERMINING THE TOPOGRAPHY OF EYE REACTION SIGNALS** which corresponds to Patent Cooperation Treaty International Application No. **PCT/DE97/02791** filed **November 29**, **1997**, of which this application is entry into the U.S.A. National Stage, and which is described in an application for Letters Patent of the United States, executed by us on this date, and all patents which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all patents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said Company as assignee of the entire interest, and covenant that we have full right so to do, and agree that we will communicate to said corporation or its representatives any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said corporation, its successors, assigns, and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States.

Signature Ent Vin Jule Ernst KUTSCHBACH	Date 10.05 1498
Signature Le Velet Uwe HELD	Date $\frac{10008}{198}$
Signature Une HOCH	Date <u>16 X and</u>
Signature Re.11 1-12 Ralf GUENTHER	Date 14.05. 1998
Signature Maufred Maufred STASCHE	Date 15.08. 1988
Signature Horeld i funkel Albrecht HINKEL	DateCF, -1998

RECORDED: 09/02/1998